
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2021;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202101130000
21830

01/13/2021
02:10:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASSEY
KIMBERLY

202101150000
26880

01/15/2021
03:45:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARREN
ANDREA

202101220000
35430

01/22/2021
10:21:32

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMBERT
TERRI
COOPER

202101290000
49650

01/29/2021
10:37:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOX BONNITA
B

202102240000
93050

02/24/2021
12:14:52

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNIGHT
JOSEPH

202103160001
29140

03/16/2021
08:34:37

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEOPLES
VERONICA M

202103230001
46040

03/23/2021
01:13:23

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIELSEN
DAVID ALAN

202106080002
79930

06/08/2021
01:04:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCARTER
QUANTINA
SHANAY

202106150002
91680

06/15/2021
12:14:14

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STROUD
HURSHELL L

202106290003
14790

06/29/2021
01:56:34

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VINES MYIA

202109150004
50670

09/15/2021
02:34:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYTON
ELIZABETH
ANN

202109200004
56090

09/20/2021
12:26:17

JET
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEAWRIGHT
SHARI N

202111040005
35610

11/04/2021
02:01:57

FCCI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAULSON
KARI

202111010005
25740

11/01/2021
09:17:28

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCOY
JENNIFER
LANE

202110280005
23080

10/28/2021
02:20:08

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MWAKAJUMB
A
GLENNLEIGH
RAE



202111040005
35820

11/04/2021
02:59:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DANIEL
JENNIE

202111050005
36740

11/05/2021
10:46:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTTON
BETHANY

202111100005
43520

11/10/2021
09:59:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN EMILY
L

202111100005
43780

11/10/2021
11:36:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KENNEDY
BRIDGET

202111120005
46940

11/12/2021
01:39:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEVENS
SHELBY

202111160005
51720

11/16/2021
02:35:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ENDFINGER
MARK

202111300005
70140

11/30/2021
11:43:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARTRIDGE
LILA JEAN

202111300005
70290

11/30/2021
12:31:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE AMY C

202112010005
71710

12/01/2021
08:34:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLAYTON
RACHEL E

202112070005
82620

12/07/2021
03:04:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS
KELLY

202112010005
73510

12/01/2021
12:49:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY LISA
FAGIN

202112140005
90820

12/14/2021
11:02:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEFOOR
JOHNNA

202112160005
94930

12/16/2021
08:45:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VANDERSLICE
MARY
BROOKE

202112160005
96670

12/16/2021
03:26:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENNETT
LAURA G

202111040005
35720

11/04/2021
02:22:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARPENTER
MICHAEL


