Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101130000 21830	01/13/2021 02:10:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASSEY KIMBERLY						
202101150000 26880	01/15/2021 03:45:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARREN ANDREA						
202101220000 35430	01/22/2021 10:21:32	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMBERT TERRI COOPER						
202101290000 49650	01/29/2021 10:37:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOX BONNITA B						
202102240000 93050	02/24/2021 12:14:52	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNIGHT JOSEPH						
202103160001 29140	03/16/2021 08:34:37	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEOPLES VERONICA M						
202103230001 46040	03/23/2021 01:13:23	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIELSEN DAVID ALAN						
202106080002 79930	06/08/2021 01:04:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCARTER QUANTINA SHANAY						
202106150002 91680	06/15/2021 12:14:14	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STROUD HURSHELL L						
202106290003 14790	06/29/2021 01:56:34	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VINES MYIA						
202109150004 50670	09/15/2021 02:34:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYTON ELIZABETH ANN						
202109200004 56090	09/20/2021 12:26:17	JET INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEAWRIGHT SHARI N						
202111040005 35610	11/04/2021 02:01:57	FCCI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAULSON KARI						
202111010005 25740	11/01/2021 09:17:28	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCOY JENNIFER LANE						
202110280005 23080	10/28/2021 02:20:08	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MWAKAJUMB A GLENNLEIGH RAE						

			1					1	
202111040005 35820	11/04/2021 02:59:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DANIEL JENNIE				
202111050005 36740	11/05/2021 10:46:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTTON BETHANY				
202111100005 43520	11/10/2021 09:59:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN EMILY L				
202111100005 43780	11/10/2021 11:36:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KENNEDY BRIDGET				
202111120005 46940	11/12/2021 01:39:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEVENS SHELBY				
202111160005 51720	11/16/2021 02:35:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ENDFINGER MARK				
202111300005 70140	11/30/2021 11:43:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARTRIDGE LILA JEAN				
202111300005 70290	11/30/2021 12:31:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE AMY C				
202112010005 71710	12/01/2021 08:34:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLAYTON RACHEL E				
202112070005 82620	12/07/2021 03:04:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS KELLY				
202112010005 73510	12/01/2021 12:49:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY LISA FAGIN				
202112140005 90820	12/14/2021 11:02:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEFOOR JOHNNA				
202112160005 94930	12/16/2021 08:45:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VANDERSLICE MARY BROOKE				
202112160005 96670	12/16/2021 03:26:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENNETT LAURA G				
202111040005 35720	11/04/2021 02:22:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARPENTER MICHAEL				